
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-25 - MIKE CIOBANU -
15:25:58.984 1 1:40.214 85.138 68 113 19

15:27:37.183 2 1:38.199 86.885 73 113 19

15:29:14.212 3 1:37.029 87.932 76 114 19

15:30:53.083 4 1:38.871 86.294 77 112 19

15:32:32.137 5 1:39.054 86.135 69 113 19

15:34:12.189 6 1:40.052 85.276 42 116 19

15:35:50.231 7 1:38.042 87.024 81 113 19

15:37:30.112 8 1:39.881 85.422 82 113 19

L3-31 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
15:24:48.280 1 1:45.722 80.702 49 109 19

15:26:28.610 2 1:40.330 85.039 55 108 19

15:28:10.465 3 1:41.855 83.766 60 111 19

15:29:50.888 4 1:40.423 84.961 92 109 19

15:31:34.595 5 1:43.707 82.270 65 107 19

15:33:13.673 6 1:39.078 86.114 53 107 19

15:34:51.232 7 1:37.559 87.455 57 109 19

15:36:30.000 8 1:38.768 86.384 53 108 19

15:38:08.684 9 1:38.684 86.458 60 110 19

L3-09 - YOHEI SAKANE -
15:24:49.067 1 1:46.158 80.371 38 99 19

15:26:29.211 2 1:40.144 85.197 40 102 19

15:28:11.080 3 1:41.869 83.755 44 100 19

15:29:52.832 4 1:41.752 83.851 38 99 19

15:31:33.855 5 1:41.023 84.456 45 100 19

15:33:13.575 6 1:39.720 85.560 42 98 19

15:34:52.416 7 1:38.841 86.320 47 103 19

15:36:31.746 8 1:39.330 85.895 42 101 19

15:38:11.226 9 1:39.480 85.766 47 100 19

L3-14 - IVAN MCGILLIS -
15:23:17.790 1 1:42.351 83.360 58 105 19

15:24:59.543 2 1:41.753 83.850 7 56 19

15:26:41.882 3 1:42.339 83.370 19 66 19

15:28:24.522 4 1:42.640 83.125 62 109 19

15:30:05.243 5 1:40.721 84.709 67 109 19

15:31:44.812 6 1:39.569 85.689 15 65 19

15:33:26.739 7 1:41.927 83.707 58 101 19

L3-30 - JOE LACROIX -
15:26:31.231 1 1:42.817 82.982 78 114 19

15:28:13.436 2 1:42.205 83.479 76 113 19

15:29:55.311 3 1:41.875 83.750 75 115 19

15:31:36.416 4 1:41.105 84.388 75 116 19

15:33:16.816 5 1:40.400 84.980 76 116 19

15:34:57.489 6 1:40.673 84.750 72 119 19

15:36:40.125 7 1:42.636 83.129 85 114 19

L3-27 - MARIO OROZCO -
15:25:49.430 1 1:41.765 83.840 52 92 19

15:27:30.421 2 1:40.991 84.483 56 91 19

15:29:12.392 3 1:41.971 83.671 55 94 19

15:30:53.461 4 1:41.069 84.418 58 93 19

15:32:34.372 5 1:40.911 84.550 59 90 19

15:34:19.829 6 1:45.457 80.905 56 100 19

15:36:03.619 7 1:43.790 82.204 51 92 19

15:37:44.175 8 1:40.556 84.848 51 90 19

L3-06 - M J -
15:28:21.506 1 1:42.215 83.471 41 85 19

15:30:03.202 2 1:41.696 83.897 30 82 19

15:31:44.458 3 1:41.256 84.262 27 85 19

15:33:26.422 4 1:41.964 83.677 38 89 19

L3-34 - PAUL RAPHAL -
15:27:01.042 1 1:43.484 82.448 50 107 19

15:28:42.479 2 1:41.437 84.111 62 109 19

15:30:23.963 3 1:41.484 84.072 51 108 19



L2-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -

15:23:27.816 1 1:44.629 81.545 25 76 19

15:25:10.539 2 1:42.723 83.058 34 81 19

15:26:53.981 3 1:43.442 82.481 33 80 19

15:28:40.891 4 1:46.910 79.805 26 79 19

15:30:23.296 5 1:42.405 83.316 26 75 19

15:32:05.061 6 1:41.765 83.840 29 74 19

15:33:48.274 7 1:43.213 82.664 22 80 19

15:35:32.773 8 1:44.499 81.647 29 74 19

15:37:16.755 9 1:43.982 82.053 24 77 19

L3-39 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
15:23:17.156 1 1:42.204 83.480 25 74 19

15:24:59.082 2 1:41.926 83.708 8 58 19

15:26:41.337 3 1:42.255 83.438 18 68 19

15:28:24.060 4 1:42.723 83.058 46 97 19

15:30:07.804 5 1:43.744 82.241 9 69 19

15:31:53.482 6 1:45.678 80.736 17 77 19

L3-35 - FRANK LASTER -
15:26:24.904 1 1:44.426 81.704 76 119 19

15:28:10.756 2 1:45.852 80.603 78 117 19

15:29:53.767 3 1:43.011 82.826 76 119 19

L3-10 - BRIAN BUKALA -
15:23:23.939 1 1:46.625 80.019 55 103 19

15:25:09.508 2 1:45.569 80.819 46 104 19

15:26:53.075 3 1:43.567 82.381 50 103 19

L3-11 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
15:33:42.872 1 1:43.821 82.180 35 71 19

L3-29 - MARTIN MUNZER -
15:25:50.910 1 1:46.879 79.829 83 111 19

15:27:37.008 2 1:46.098 80.416 78 109 19

15:29:21.938 3 1:44.930 81.311 78 106 19

15:31:07.204 4 1:45.266 81.052 82 109 19

15:32:52.784 5 1:45.580 80.811 81 107 19

15:34:36.858 6 1:44.074 81.980 76 108 19

15:36:26.251 7 1:49.393 77.994 77 107 19

15:38:10.092 8 1:43.841 82.164 77 109 19

L2-21 - WILLIAM DUNN -
15:23:36.946 1 1:47.280 79.530 65 101 19

15:25:26.352 2 1:49.406 77.985 56 100 19

15:27:11.275 3 1:44.923 81.317 72 102 19

15:28:57.605 4 1:46.330 80.241 55 101 19

15:30:42.613 5 1:45.008 81.251 57 101 19

15:32:27.328 6 1:44.715 81.478 53 101 19

15:34:12.182 7 1:44.854 81.370 36 105 19

L3-43 - BO BIN -
15:23:33.646 1 1:47.105 79.660 99 111 19

15:25:26.813 2 1:53.167 75.393 76 112 19

15:27:11.548 3 1:44.735 81.463 72 114 19

15:28:57.919 4 1:46.371 80.210 74 115 19

L3-05 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
15:24:51.818 1 1:46.074 80.434 72 115 19

15:26:36.890 2 1:45.072 81.201 67 117 19

15:28:23.295 3 1:46.405 80.184 73 116 19

L2-16 - SCOTT SHERMAN -
15:23:29.641 1 1:48.412 78.700 95 113 19

15:25:18.126 2 1:48.485 78.647 99 112 19

15:27:07.144 3 1:49.018 78.262 97 112 19

15:28:56.774 4 1:49.630 77.825 93 113 19

15:30:44.792 5 1:48.018 78.987 96 111 19

15:32:32.472 6 1:47.680 79.235 91 113 19

15:34:21.261 7 1:48.789 78.427 94 112 19

15:36:10.045 8 1:48.784 78.431 97 113 19

15:37:59.161 9 1:49.116 78.192 97 114 19

L3-22 - LAURA OROZCO -
15:27:02.451 1 1:51.666 76.406 71 110 19

15:28:52.983 2 1:50.532 77.190 73 110 19

15:30:43.226 3 1:50.243 77.393 81 109 19



15:32:33.637 4 1:50.411 77.275 68 108 19

15:34:24.242 5 1:50.605 77.139 74 109 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 6/1/2019 03:48 PM


